
Blue Clay

1 PARMENTIER, Pauline FRA
P. PARMENTIER [1]

2 ORMAECHEA, Paula ARG 61 61
A. RODIONOVA [11]

3 DULKO, Gisela ARG 67(2) 61 62
A. RODIONOVA [11]

4 RODIONOVA, Anastasia AUS 26 75 63

5 ZAHLAVOVA STRYCOVA, Barbora CZE
M. DUQUE-MARINO

6 DUQUE-MARINO, Mariana COL 64 63
M. JOHANSSON [10]

7 PARRA SANTONJA, Arantxa ESP 76(2) 76(5)
M. JOHANSSON [10]

8 JOHANSSON, Mathilde FRA 63 61

9 DANIILIDOU, Eleni GRE
J. CRAYBAS

10 CRAYBAS, Jill USA 57 63 61
J. CRAYBAS

11 DOMACHOWSKA, Marta POL 75 60
M. DOMACHOWSKA

12 JOVANOVSKI, Bojana SRB 76(4) 75

13 HSIEH, Su-Wei TPE
S. HSIEH [4]

14 COSTAS-MOREIRA, Leticia ESP 60 61
A. HLAVACKOVA

15 HLAVACKOVA, Andrea CZE 63 67(5) 63
A. HLAVACKOVA

16 STEPHENS, Sloane USA 76(7) 63

17 ARN, Greta HUN
A. KUDRYAVTSEVA

18 KUDRYAVTSEVA, Alla RUS 63 61
L. HRADECKA [12]

19 FERRER SUAREZ, Ines ESP 63 16 64
L. HRADECKA [12]

20 HRADECKA, Lucie CZE 64 62

21 DUSHEVINA, Vera RUS
E. CABEZA CANDELA

22 CABEZA CANDELA, Estrella ESP 63 63
L. DOMINGUEZ LINO [16]

23 KARATANTCHEVA, Sesil KAZ 63 64
L. DOMINGUEZ LINO [16]

24 DOMINGUEZ LINO, Lourdes ESP 63 63

25 LEPCHENKO, Varvara USA
V. LEPCHENKO [7]

26 SORRIBES TORMO, Sara ESP 64 61
V. LEPCHENKO [7]

27 CAMERIN, Maria Elena ITA 62 62
L. POUS-TIO [14]

28 POUS-TIO, Laura ESP 62 75

29 LARSSON, Johanna SWE
J. LARSSON [8]

30 TSURENKO, Lesia UKR 57 64 64
J. LARSSON [8]

31 CHAKVETADZE, Anna RUS 26 64 75
A. CHAKVETADZE

32 MATTEK-SANDS, Bethanie USA 64 64

Rank Pts.
1 59 Qualifier 30
2 60 Finalist € 2,375 20
3 65 1st  Round € 1,140 1
4 68
5 69
6 72
7 73
8 80
9 83

10 90
11 93
12 98
13 99
14 100
15 102
16 105

Follow Live Scoring at www.wtatennis.com

MATTEK-SANDS, Bethanie Last Direct Acceptance Players Representative WTA Supervisor
DOMINGUEZ LINO, Lourdes A.Parra-Santonja (168) I.Ferrer-Suarez G.Orlandi/F.Chouquet/T.Cho

JOHANSSON, Mathilde
RODIONOVA, Anastasia
HRADECKA, Lucie
JOVANOVSKI, Bojana
POUS-TIO, Laura

LEPCHENKO, Varvara
LARSSON, Johanna Retirements/W.O.
STEPHENS, Sloane

ZAHLAVOVA STRYCOVA, Barbora
DANIILIDOU, Eleni
HSIEH, Su-Wei
ARN, Greta
DUSHEVINA, Vera
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Seeded Players Prize Money Alternates
PARMENTIER, Pauline M. Domachowska -Y. Shvedova
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1 WTA Premier Mandatory
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Mutua Madrid Open

Madrid, ESP     4-13 May 2012
QUALIFYING SINGLES

€ 3,755,140
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